SE L ECT
2  >   <  S E L ECT
PROLOGUE
REF IN ING  AND  REDEF IN ING  AN  INDUSTRY.
Founded in 2007 and in over 70 counties, ZIVA believes in the constant pursuit of
evolution in design, manufacturing, and business for the fitness industry. With this belief at
our core, its our imperative to commit ourselves to innovations that best equip all fitness
environments with strong and beautiful training products.
At ZIVA, we want to change the way you look at the fitness industry. For too long there
has been a complacency and lack of progress when it comes to fitness equipment. We’re
looking beyond the boundaries of current industry standards and moving the line forward-
evolving and innovating new free weights and functional weight products for the growing
expectations of new sophisticated customer bases around the globe. ZIVA is redefining
what a fitness club can and should be to stay competitive.
DES IGN
 BET T ER  EQU IPPED  BY  DES IGN .
We design our collection of fitness products with the possibilities of what a club can
become in our minds. Distinctive functional forms can change a space into an area
people are drawn to. Our designers are dedicated to offering fitness clubs the best
equipment in the industry. There is a fine line between success and failure in the fitness/
wellness industry so we’ve designed and built a unique collection of premium fitness
equipment. Everything from ZIVA is designed and manufactured to create a market
advantage for your club.
ZIVA, The Way to Live
z07
z05
z03 SE L ECT
z01
SE L ECT  >   <  3
O LYMP ICS
BRAZ I L I AN  OLYMP IC  COMMIT T E E  PARTNER
ZIVA is proud to share that we are the official partner of the Brazilian
Olympic Committee in Brazil.  With the start of our partnership, ZIVA
has created the ZIVA Olympic High Performance Athletes Lab at the
Maria Lenk Center in Rio de Janeiro. The center features our newest
series of free weights and functional products for all Olympians to train
now and for years to come. We are honored to contribute to the new
training center to help Olympians push beyond their boundaries and
create the next generation of champions.
4  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  5
S E L ECT
ZIVA Select is a total gym solution. Part of the ZIVA z03 series, Select offers a full free weights, storage racks,
benches, and studio accessories range for gyms, corporate, hotel, and private fitness environments. Featuring
the same high quality build, materials and functional design guaranteed for all ZIVA branded equipment.
ZIVA, better equipped by design.
CONTENTS :
06 Free Weights
20 Storage Racks
32 SL Benches
48 Studio
56 ZIVA Contact Information
z07
z05
 SE L ECT  z03
z01
SE L ECT
6  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  7
FREE  WE IGHTS
SL free weights feature solid steel head dumbbells and barbells, and weight discs, with either
premium urethane or virgin rubber surface coatings. SL is a full free weights line designed to
compliment any gym, corporate, private or hotel weight room.
Features:
Solid steel heads
Premium Urethane surfaces
Durable virgin rubber surfaces
Knurled/textured grips
Stainless steel inserts
Warranty:
SL Series Urethane weights have a limited 3 year warranty
SL Series virgin rubber weights have a limited 2 year warranty
z07
z05
z03 SE L ECT
z01
SE L ECT  >   <  9
FREE  WE IGHTS
URE THANE
SL Series Urethane
Precision dumbbells, barbells, and discs
manufactured with premium urethane.
FREE  WE IGHTS
8  >   <  S E L ECT
SE L ECT  >   <  1 1
FREE  WE IGHTS FREE  WE IGHTS
SL URETHANE DUMBBELLS
Features:
(2.5-10 kg= 29 mm, 12-20 kg= 32 mm,
22-50 kg= 34 mm diameters)
Color Options:
Red, white, yellow, or blue
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-PUDB-7351 SL Urethane Dumbbell Set 2.5-25 kg (10 Pairs)
ZSL-PUDB-7352 SL Urethane Dumbbell Set 27.5-37.5 kg (5 Pairs)
ZSL-PUDB-7353 SL Urethane Dumbbell Set 40-50 kg (5 Pairs)
ZSL-PUDB-7374 SL Urethane Dumbbell Set 2.5-37.5 kg (15 Pairs)
1 0  >   <  S E L ECT
SL URETHANE BARBELLS
Features:
(10-20 kg= 32 mm,
25-50 kg= 34 mm diameters)
& 25-45 kg (5 kg increments)
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-PUBB-8371 SL Urethane Barbell Set 10-45 kg (10 Pieces)
ZSL-PUBB-8372 SL Urethane Barbell Set 10-20 kg (5 Pieces)
ZSL-PUBB-8373 SL Urethane Barbell Set 25-45 kg (5 Pieces)
SL URETHANE
EZ CURL BARBELLS
Features:
grips (10 - 20 kg= 32 mm,
25 - 50 kg= 34 mm diameters)
& 25-45 kg (5 kg increments)
Order Code Item Description
Color Options:
Red, white, yellow, or blue
Color Options:
Red, white, yellow, or blue
SE L ECT  >   <  1 3
FREE  WE IGHTS FREE  WE IGHTS
SL VIRGIN RUBBER DUMBBELLS
Features:
(2.5-10 kg= 29 mm, 12-20 kg= 32 mm,
22-50 kg= 34 mm diameters)
Color Options:
Red, Orange, yellow, blue, or white logo
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-RBDB-4441 SL Virgin Rubber Dumbbell Set 2.5-25 kg (10 Pairs)
ZSL-RBDB-4442 SL Virgin Rubber Dumbbell Set 27.5-37.5 kg (5 Pairs)
ZSL-RBDB-4443 SL Virgin Rubber Dumbbell Set 40-50 kg (5 Pairs)
ZSL-RBDB-4444 SL Virgin Rubber Dumbbell Set 2.5-37.5 kg (15 Pairs)
1 2  >   <  S E L ECT
SL VIRGIN RUBBER
BARBELLS
Features:
(10-20 kg= 32 mm,
25-50 kg= 34 mm diameters)
& 25-45 kg (5 kg increments)
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-RBBB-4492 SL Virgin Rubber Barbell Set 10-45 kg (10 Pieces)
ZSL-RBBB-4493 SL Virgin Rubber Barbell Set 10-20 kg (5 Pieces)
ZSL-RBBB-4494 SL Virgin Rubber Barbell Set 25-45 kg (5 Pieces)
SL VIRGIN RUBBER
EZ CURL BARBELLS
Features:
grips (10 - 20 kg= 32 mm,
25 - 50 kg= 34 mm diameters)
& 25-45 kg (5 kg increments)
Order Code Item Description
Color Options:
Red, orange, yellow, blue, or white logo
Color Options:
Red, orange, yellow, blue, or white logo
SE L ECT  >   <  1 5
FREE  WE IGHTS FREE  WE IGHTS
SL URETHANE DUMBBELLS
W/URETHANE GRIPS
Features:
(34 mm diameter)
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-PUDB-7375 SL Urethane w/ Urethane Grips Dumbbell Set 2.5-25 kg (10 Pairs)
1 4  >   <  S E L ECT
Black urethane grip logo color options:
Red, white, yellow, or blue
URETHANE
SL Series Urethane Grips
Non-corrosive and comfortable urethane
dumbbell grips for SL Solid Steel Urethane and
Virgin Rubber dumbbells up to 25 kg.
FREE  WE IGHTS
SL VIRGIN RUBBER DUMBBELLS
W/URETHANE GRIPS
Features:
(34 mm diameter)
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-RBDB-4445 SL Virgin Rubber w/ Urethane Grips Dumbbell Set 2.5-25 kg (10 Pairs)
1 6  >   <  S E L ECT
Color options:
Red, orange, yellow, blue, or white logo
SL OLYMPIC URETHANE GRIP DISC
Features:
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-DCPU-3961 SL Urethane Grip Disc 1.25 kg
ZSL-DCPU-3962 SL Urethane Grip Disc 2.5 kg
ZSL-DCPU-3963 SL Urethane Grip Disc 5 kg
ZSL-DCPU-3964 SL Urethane Grip Disc 10 kg
ZSL-DCPU-3965 SL Urethane Grip Disc 15 kg
ZSL-DCPU-3966 SL Urethane Grip Disc 20 kg
ZSL-DCPU-3967 SL Urethane Grip Disc 25 kg
ZSL-DCPU-3968 SL Urethane Grip Disc 1000 kg Set
ZSL-DCPU-3969 SL Urethane Grip Disc 400 kg Set
ZSL-DCPU-3970 SL Urethane Grip Disc 300 kg Set
ZSL-DCPU-3971 SL Urethane Grip Disc 200 kg Set
Color Options:
Black, grey, or red
FREE  WE IGHTS
SE L ECT  >   <  1 7
SL OLYMPIC BARS
Features:
Specifications:
2.2 m bar: 20 kg, 1200 lb tested, 28 mm grip diameter
1.8 m bar: 30 mm grip diameter
1.5 m bar: 30 mm grip diameter
Order Code Item Description
 Olympic Bar w/ Ball Bearing, Weight: 20 kg
 (x2, Sold as a pair)
FREE  WE IGHTS
SL OLYMPIC VIRGIN RUBBER GRIP DISC
Features:
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-DCRB-2361 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 1.25 kg
ZSL-DCRB-2362 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 2.5 kg
ZSL-DCRB-2363 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 5 kg
ZSL-DCRB-2364 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 10 kg
ZSL-DCRB-2365 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 15 kg
ZSL-DCRB-2366 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 20 kg
ZSL-DCRB-2367 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 25 kg
ZSL-DCRB-2368 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 1000 kg Set
ZSL-DCRB-2369 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 400 kg Set
ZSL-DCRB-2370 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 300 kg Set
ZSL-DCRB-2371 SL Virgin Rubber Grip Disc 200 kg Set
FREE  WE IGHTS
Color Options:
Black, grey, blue, red, or orange
SE L ECT  >   <  1 91 8  >   <  S E L ECT
Image above shows 2.2 m bar with
SL Olympic Urethane Grip Disc
20  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  2 1
STORAGE
SL storage racks blend stylish forms with functional design. Featuring 3.0 mm tubing,
powder coated finishes and cushioned rubber feet in a compact design.
Features:
3.0 mm thick steel frame
Powder coated finishes
Cushioned rubber feet or bolt down option
Nylon saddles
SL Storage Racks Frame Color Options:
Warranty:
SL storage racks have a limited 10 year warranty.
z07
z05
z03 SE L ECT
z01
22  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  23
STORAGESTORAGE
SL 10 PAIR DUMBBELL RACK
Features:
Order Code Item Description
SL 5 PAIR DUMBBELL RACK
Features:
Order Code Item Description
Dimensions:
Length: 2322 mm
Width: 689 mm
Weight: 65 kg
Color Options:
Dimensions:
Length: 1182 mm
Width: 689 mm
Weight: 43 kg
Color Options:
24  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  25
STORAGESTORAGE
26  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  2 7
STORAGESTORAGE
SL 15 PAIR 3 TIER DUMBBELL RACK
Features:
Order Code Item Description
SL 10 PAIR 3 TIER DUMBBELL RACK
Features:
Order Code Item Description
Dimensions:
Width: 2536 mm
Depth: 948 mm
Weight: 105 kg
Color Options:
Dimensions:
Width: 2170 mm
Depth: 948 mm
Weight: 100 kg
Color Options:
SL 10 PAIR DUMBBELL VERTICAL RACK
Features:
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-DBXB-5381 SL 10 Pair Dumbbell Vertical Rack
SL 10 PAIR DUMBBELL COMPACT 3 TIER RACK
Features:
Order Code Item Description
Dimensions:
Length: 985 mm
Width: 831 mm
Weight: 62 kg
Color Options:
Dimensions:
Length: 1422 mm
Width: 509 mm
Weight: 45 kg
Color Options:
28  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  29
STORAGESTORAGE
SL 10 PIECE BARBELL RACK
Features:
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BBRK-5352 SL 10  Piece Barbell Rack
SL 5 PIECE BARBELL RACK
Features:
Dimensions:
Length: 830 mm
Width: 722 mm
Weight: 32 kg
Color Options:
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BBRK-5351 SL 5 Piece Barbell Rack
Dimensions:
Length: 968 mm
Width: 906 mm
Weight: 46 kg
Color Options:
30  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  3 1
STORAGESTORAGE
SL DISC STORAGE RACK
Features:
Dimensions:
Length: 622 mm
Width: 730 mm
Weight: 29 kg
Color Options:
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-ODRK-5358 SL Disc Storage Rack
32  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  33
BENCHES
SL benches are the essential light commercial weight
room bench line. Featuring 3.0 mm thick steel frames, powder
coated finishes, double stitched textured upholstery, high
density padding, non-marking feet with bolt down option.
Features:
3.0 mm thick steel frames
Powder coated finishes
Double stitched and textured upholstery
Non marking feet with option to bolt down
SL Benches Color Options:
Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
Warranty:
SL benches have a limited 10 year warranty.
z07
z05
z03 SE L ECT
z01
BENCHESBENCHES
34  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  35
SL F-I-D BENCH
Features:
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BFID-5372 SL F-I-D Bench
Dimensions:
Length: 1393 mm
Width: 505 mm
Weight: 48 kg
SL Bench Color Options:
Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
BENCHESBENCHES
36  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  3 7
SL ADJUSTABLE BENCH
Features:
Order Code Item Description
Dimensions:
Length: 1363 mm
Width: 616 mm
Weight: 48 kg
SL Bench Color Options:
 Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
BENCHESBENCHES
38  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  39
SL OLYMPIC FLAT BENCH WITH STORAGE
Features:
barbell knurling
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BOFS-5361 SL Olympic Flat Bench with Storage
SL OLYMPIC INCLINE BENCH WITH STORAGE
Features:
barbell knurling
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BOIS-5363 SL Olympic Incline Bench with Storage
Dimensions:
Length: 1935 mm
Width: 1571 mm
Weight: 70 kg
SL Bench Color Options:
 Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
Dimensions:
Length: 1982 mm
Width: 1571 mm
Weight: 92 kg
SL Bench Color Options:
 Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
BENCHESBENCHES
40  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  4 1
SL OLYMPIC DECLINE BENCH WITH STORAGE
Features:
barbell knurling
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BODS-5375 SL Olympic Decline Bench with Storage
Dimensions:
Length: 2052 mm
Width: 1571 mm
Weight: 80 kg
SL Bench Color Options:
 Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
BENCHESBENCHES
42  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  43
SL FLAT BENCH
Features:
Order Code Item Description
Dimensions:
Length: 1545 mm
Width: 836 mm
Weight: 25 kg
SL Bench Color Options:
 Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
SL UTILITY BENCH
Features:
Order Code Item Description
Dimensions:
Length: 1283 mm
Width: 837 mm
Weight: 26 kg
SL Bench Color Options:
 Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
BENCHESBENCHES
44  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  45
SL ABDOMINAL BENCH
Features:
for easy movement
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-BABD-5369 SL Abdominal Bench
Dimensions:
Length: 1769 mm
Width: 940 mm
Weight: 55 kg
SL Bench Color Options:
 Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
SL HYPER EXTENSION BENCH
Features:
Order Code Item Description
Dimensions:
Length: 1360 mm
Width: 1049 mm
Weight: 38 kg
SL Bench Color Options:
 Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
BENCHESBENCHES
46  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  4 7
SL SCOTT CURL BENCH
Features:
barbell knurling
Order Code Item Description
Dimensions:
Length: 810 mm
Width: 1018 mm
Weight: 36 kg
SL Bench Color Options:
 Black frame/grey pads
Silver frame/black pads
48  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  49
STUD IO
SL studio equipment round out your fitness equipment with soft plyo boxes,
 3-in-1 plyo boxes, studio tribells, kettlebells, and storage racks.
Warranty:
SL studio equipment and accessories have a limited 1 year warranty.
z07
z05
z03 SE L ECT
z01
STUD IOSTUD IO
50  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  5 1
SL 1 - 10 KG STUDIO DUMBBELL RACK
Features:
Dimensions:
Length: 451 mm
Width: 686 mm
Weight: 33 kg
Color Options:
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-VS10-6024 SL 1 - 10 kg Studio Dumbbell Rack
SL KETTLEBELL RACK
Features:
Dimensions:
Length: 1182 mm
Width: 666 mm
Weight: 63 kg
Color Options:
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-KBRK-5359 SL Kettlebell Rack
52  >   <  S E L ECT  S E L ECT  >   <  53
SL VIRGIN RUBBER KETTLEBELL
Features:
in 4 kg increments
Color Options:
Red, orange, blue, yellow, or white
Order Code Item Description
 Beginner 3 Piece Set (4 kg, 8 kg, 12 kg)
ZSL-RBKB-4316 SL Virgin Rubber Kettlebell Beginner
 3 Piece Set (12 kg, 16 kg, 20 kg)
ZSL-RBKB-4317 SL Virgin Rubber Kettlebell Intermediate
 3 Piece Set (20 kg, 24 kg, 28 kg)
ZSL-RBKB-4318 SL Virgin Rubber Kettlebell Advanced
 3 Piece Set (28 kg, 32 kg, 40 kg)
SL VIRGIN RUBBER TRIBELL
STUDIO DUMBBELL
Features:
Color Options:
Red, orange, blue, yellow, or white
Order Code Item Description
 Dumbbell 1-10 kg Set (10 pair, 1 kg increments)
STUD IOSTUD IO
SL SOFT SURFACE PLYO BOX
Features:
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-SFPY-4001 Soft Plyo Box Set (3 piece - 15 cm, 30 cm, 45 cm)
ZSL-SFPY-4002 Soft Plyo Box Set (4 piece - 15 cm, 30 cm, 45 cm, 60 cm)
STUD IOSTUD IO
54  >   <  S E L ECT S E L ECT  >   <  55
Color Options:
Orange, blue, grey, or black
SL 3-IN-1 SOFT PLYO BOX
Features:
different heights in one box
Cross Fit Games
Order Code Item Description
ZSL-SFPY-4013 3-in-1 Soft Plyo Box
6 Manita House, Broad Avenue, Belle Rose,
Quatre Bornes 72208. Mauritius
T: (230) 5449 1700 | F: (230) 467 1314
info@alivesports.org | www.alivesports.org
a partner of
Distributed by